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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 11 THOMAS P. / CHEVALIER C. (Rg=2)

Pass 22 8:38.347

Pass 25 9:47.040 1 1:08.693 *

Pass 28 10:54.664 2 1:07.624 *

Pass 30 12:02.168 3 1:07.504 *

In 34 13:18.944 4 1:16.776

No 40 NOBRE J. / LAVARINO P. (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:41.179

Pass 7 3:06.350 1 1:25.171 *

Pass 10 4:26.456 2 1:20.106 *

Pass 13 5:42.576 3 1:16.120 *

Pass 17 6:59.194 4 1:16.618

Pass 20 8:15.759 5 1:16.565

Pass 24 9:32.630 6 1:16.871

Pass 27 10:49.840 7 1:17.210

Pass 31 12:05.527 8 1:15.687 *

Pass 35 13:22.072 9 1:16.545

Pass 38 14:38.979 10 1:16.907

Pass 41 15:55.762 11 1:16.783

Pass 44 17:12.372 12 1:16.610

Pass 47 18:28.338 13 1:15.966

Pass 49 19:45.190 14 1:16.852

Pass 50 21:02.242 15 1:17.052

No 56 GERNIGON G. / PESCHOT J. (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:44.355

Pass 8 3:06.505 1 1:22.150 *

Pass 11 4:29.535 2 1:23.030

Pass 15 5:52.703 3 1:23.168

Pass 18 7:14.246 4 1:21.543 *

Pass 21 8:37.833 5 1:23.587

Pass 26 10:02.035 6 1:24.202

Pass 29 11:25.510 7 1:23.475

Pass 32 12:46.873 8 1:21.363 *

Pass 37 14:08.945 9 1:22.072

Pass 40 15:30.571 10 1:21.626

Pass 43 16:51.218 11 1:20.647 *

Pass 46 18:15.337 12 1:24.119

Pass 48 19:38.870 13 1:23.533

Pass 51 21:03.339 14 1:24.469

No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G. (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:22.731

Pass 6 2:30.111 1 1:07.380 **

Pass 9 3:36.092 2 1:05.981 **

Pass 12 4:42.136 3 1:06.044

Pass 14 5:48.619 4 1:06.483

Pass 16 6:53.738 5 1:05.119 **

Pass 19 7:59.020 6 1:05.282

In 23 9:25.178 7 1:26.158

Pass 33 13:02.628 8 3:37.450

Pass 36 14:07.991 9 1:05.363

Pass 39 15:13.271 10 1:05.280

Pass 42 16:18.403 11 1:05.132

In 45 17:45.381 12 1:26.978


